
   

 

Calendar of Steven Maijoor 
Member of the Executive Board of De Nederlandsche 
Bank   
Member of the ECB's Supervisory Board 

 

      

March 2023 
  

 

Wednesday, 1 to Friday, 

3 March 2023 

Meeting with Trustee of the (IFRS) Foundation  Tokyo 

Tuesday, 7 March 2023 Telephone meeting with a supervised institution  

Wednesday, 8 March 

2023 

Tripartite consultations (TPO) of the Dutch Authority for the 

Financial Markets (AFM), De Nederlandsche Bank (DNB) and 

Ministry of Finance (MinFin) – teleconference  

 

Tuesday, 14 March Meeting with supervised institution  

Wednesday, 15 March Meeting with CEO of a supervised institution  

Thursday, 16 March Financial Expertise Centre (FEC) meeting and FEC Public Private 

Partnership (PPS) consultation 

Amsterdam 

Friday, 17 March Financial Stability Board (FSB) – Standing Committee on 

Supervisory and Regulatory Cooperation (SRC) – teleconference 

 

Friday, 17 March  Meeting of the Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank 

(ECB) – teleconference  

 

Monday, 20 March Board-level supervisory consultation (BTO) with the Dutch 

Authority for the Financial Markets (AFM) 

Amsterdam 

Tuesday, 21 March Speaker at Bank for International Settlements (BIS) Innovation 

Summit panel 

Basel 

Thursday, 23 March Reception of delegation from the Bank of Israel Amsterdam 

Monday, 27 March Meeting of the Ministry of the Interior and Kingdom Relations and 

the Ministry of Economic Affairs with digital domain supervisory 

authorities – teleconference 

 

Monday, 27 March Meeting of the Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank 

(ECB) – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 28 March Financial Stability Board (FSB) Plenary Meeting – teleconference  

Thursday, 30 March Ipanel Q1 2023 meeting Amsterdam 

Friday, 31 March Speaker at Thirteenth European Financial Services Round Table 

(EFR) panel 

Brussels 

Friday, 31 March 

 

Lunch meeting with Nationale Bank van België/Banque Nationale 

de Belgique 

Brussels 

 


